
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY
Napier Road, Cantt

Kanpur-208004, Uttar Pradesh

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s HINDUSTAN OPTICALS, 22 Lytton Road (Subhash Road), Dehradun-248001 22 Lytton Road (Subhash

Road) DEHRA DUN Uttarakhand is registered at ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Ordnance Factory Dehradun RETICLE, AS PER DRG.NO.IRDE-1166/12. FOR

COLLIMATOR INF. AIMING 102A.[26]

18-09-2017

2 RETICLE, AS PER DRG.NO.IRDE-342/9 FOR SIGHT

BORE MUZZLE 125MM[26]

18-09-2017

3 RETICLE, DRG.NO.IRDE-1175/69 SHT 1 & SHT 2,

FOR SIGHT DIAL 104A.[26]

18-09-2017

4 SET OF FINISHED OPTICS CONSISTING OF

FOLLOWING:(1) LENS,OPTICAL INSTRUMENT I &

II AS PER DRG. NO. IRDE-1035/12, 1/SET. (2)

LENS,OPTICAL INSTRUMENT III,IV,V AS PER

DRG.NO.IRDE-1035/7, 1/SET.[26]

18-09-2017

5 RETICLE, OPTICAL INSTRUMENT, AS PER DRG.

NO. GF-235113H[26]

18-09-2017

6 RETICLE FOR 3X12 AS PER DRG. CQA(I)-793/51

(F1303-028450) FOR M10 ASSY. OF TEL. MARK-

III[26]

18-09-2017

7 Set of Prism for HR Bino,[26] 18-09-2017

8 FINISHED SUN FILTER LMG[26] 02-02-2019

9 OPTICAL GLASS MOULD ODD C 924 1 BSC

517642[26]

02-02-2019

10 RETICLE OPTICAL INSTRUMENT LMG[26] 02-02-2019

11 A SET OF FINISHED OPTICS AS PE[26] 02-02-2019

12 ACHROMATE CEMENTED[26] 02-02-2019
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13 ACHROMATE ASSY TELE SIGHTING MK III[74] 02-02-2019

14 CHANCE FILTER ON 11A 2TO3MM TH[26] 02-02-2019

15 FILTER GL C RED R G610[26] 02-02-2019

16 GL CH FILTER OR2[26] 02-02-2019

17 GLASS BSC 510644[26] 02-02-2019

18 GLASS BSC 517642 ODD C 830 2MD[26] 02-02-2019

19 GLASS BSC 517642 ODD C 831 1MD[26] 02-02-2019

20 GLASS K 108 GOST 3514 76E[26] 02-02-2019

21 GLASS LK 105 BLANK[26] 02-02-2019

22 GLASS LK 105 GOST 3514 76[26] 02-02-2019

23 GLASS MOULD BSC517642[26] 02-02-2019

24 GLASS MOULD DRG. NO. ODD/C/914/2. OPTICAL

GLASS MOULD FOR PRISM DRG. NO. 7.200.056

FOR TNPO-168B[26]

02-02-2019

25 GLASS MOULD ODD C 936[26] 02-02-2019

26 GLASS ODD C[26] 02-02-2019

27 GLASS PLATE ODD C 957 1[26] 02-02-2019

28 GLASS PLATE ODD C 958 1[26] 02-02-2019

29 GLASS SHEET[26] 02-02-2019

30 GLASS SHEET 2 MM THICK[26] 02-02-2019

31 GLASS SHEET B270 SCHOTT[26] 02-02-2019

32 GRATICULE[26] 02-02-2019

33 GRATICULE BLANK[26] 02-02-2019

34 JEWEL[00] 02-02-2019

35 LENS[74] 02-02-2019

36 LENS DRG NO CQA I 789 31[26] 02-02-2019

37 LENS DRG NO CQA I 789 27[26] 02-02-2019

38 OBJECTIVE CEMENTED[26] 02-02-2019

39 OPT GLASS BK 7 MLD ODD C 831 1[26] 02-02-2019

40 OPT GLASS BK7[26] 02-02-2019
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41 OPT GLASS BK7 MLD ODD C 936 1[26] 02-02-2019

42 OPT GLASS BK7 MLD ODD C 925 1[26] 02-02-2019

43 OPT GLASS BK7 MLD ODD C 830 2[26] 02-02-2019

44 OPT GLASS MOULD ODD C 924 2[26] 02-02-2019

45 OPT GLASS BK7 MLD ODD C 966 1[26] 02-02-2019

46 OPTICAL GLASS DBC 610573[26] 02-02-2019

47 OPTICAL GLASS DBC 613568[26] 02-02-2019

48 OPTICAL GLASS DF 617366[26] 02-02-2019

49 OPTICAL GLASS DF 617366[26] 02-02-2019

50 OPTICAL GLASS LF 579411[26] 02-02-2019

51 OPTICAL GLS MOULD ODD C 922 1[26] 02-02-2019

52 PRISM FOR SILVERING[26] 02-02-2019

53 PRISM FOR TNPA 65A[26] 02-02-2019

54 PRISM FOR TNPO 160[26] 02-02-2019

55 PRISM GLASS MOULD[26] 02-02-2019

56 PRISM MCT 3257 2 FOR TNP 165A[26] 02-02-2019

57 PRISM OPT GLASS MOULD[26] 02-02-2019

58 Prism Opt. Glass Mould[26] 02-02-2019

59 RETICLE[26] 02-02-2019

60 RETICLE DRG NO GF 235113H[26] 02-02-2019

61 SET OF LENSES FOR BINO 8X30R[26] 02-02-2019

62 SNOW FILTER MCT 2912 FOR TELE SIGHT LMG

INSAS CASED 101A[74]

02-02-2019

63 PRISM FOR TNP 165A MCT 3258 1[26] 02-02-2019

64 Vial Level Circular Cased MK 2 MCT 3439[74] 24-07-2019

65 Opto Electronic Factory NON PARABOLIC LENS (LF-2612817440)[26] 28-08-2019

66 LENS (LF-2690000066)[26] 28-08-2019

67 LENS BSH7536110 (LF-2690000102)[26] 28-08-2019

68 LENS 14547536111 (LF-2690000103)[26] 28-08-2019

69 LENS Y-7142456 (LF-2690000104)[26] 28-08-2019
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70 LENS Y-7113241 (LF-2690000105)[26] 28-08-2019

71 LENS Y-7133025 (LF-2690000106)[26] 28-08-2019

72 LENS Y-7142646 (LF-2690000107)[26] 28-08-2019

73 LENS (F) Y7122081 (LF-2690000180)[26] 28-08-2019

74 LENS(F) Y7132424 (LF-2690000181)[26] 28-08-2019

75 LENS(F) Y7142124 (LF-2690000182)[26] 28-08-2019

76 LENS ASSY (LF-2612817455)[26] 13-03-2020

77 LENS ASSY(LF-2612817456)[26] 13-03-2020

78 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000008)[26] 13-03-2020

79 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000009)[26] 13-03-2020

80 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000010)[26] 13-03-2020

81 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000025)[26] 13-03-2020

82 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000026)[26] 13-03-2020

83 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000028)[26] 13-03-2020

84 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000029)[26] 13-03-2020

85 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000033)[26] 13-03-2020

86 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000042)[26] 13-03-2020

87 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000043)[26] 13-03-2020

88 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000045)[26] 13-03-2020

89 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000046)[26] 13-03-2020

90 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000047)[26] 13-03-2020

91 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000056)[26] 13-03-2020

92 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000063)[26] 13-03-2020

93 LENS ASSY (LF-2690000064)[26] 13-03-2020

94 LENS ASSY TO DRG NO BSH5930313 LF

2612817439[26]

28-08-2019

95 PRISM FINISHED LF 2612817441[26] 28-08-2019

96 PROTECTIVE GLASS LF 7440201390[74] 28-08-2019

97 BUBBLE SPIRIT GLASS (LF-7420600009)[74] 28-08-2019

98 PRISM(FINISHED) (LF-2612817453)[26] 13-03-2020
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99 PRISM (LF-2690000032)[26] 13-03-2020

100 PRISM (LF-2690000050)[26] 13-03-2020

101 PRISM ASSY K-O DEGREE (LF-2690000051)[26] 13-03-2020

102 PRISM(LF-2690000065)[26] 13-03-2020

103 GRATICULE (LF-2690000100)[26] 13-03-2020

104 GRATICULE BSH7210443 (LF-2690000183)[26] 13-03-2020

105 GRATICULE MAKING FOR TVNE 4B LF

2690000220[26]

13-03-2020

106 GRATICULE LF 2690000223[26] 13-03-2020

107 GRATICULE (FINISHED) (LF-9002131040)[90] 13-03-2020

108 GRATICULE (F) (LF- 9021131041)[90] 13-03-2020

109 GRATICULE (FINISHED) (LF-9927097817)[99] 13-03-2020

110 PRISM LF 2690000062[26] 13-03-2020

111 PRISM LF 2690000068[26] 13-03-2020

112 PRISM LF 2690000112[26] 13-03-2020

113 PRISM AP 90 U 7100014 05 LF 2690000125[26] 13-03-2020

114 PRISM AP 90 U 7160275 LF 2690000130[26] 13-03-2020

115 PRISM LF 2690000219[26] 13-03-2020

116 CEMENTING LENS ASSY 2690000014[26] 13-03-2020

117 LENS ASSY LF 2690000048[26] 13-03-2020

118 LENS ASSY LF 2690000058[26] 13-03-2020

 

Registration No. : MRTH00218B

Initial Date of Registration : 18-09-2017

Downloaded at : 15/03/2026 03:48 am

 

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.
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 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.
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